
Lehigh Wrestling Schedule 2022-23 
 

Date Day Event/Opponent Time 

To be Confirmed  Wrestle offs 7:00 pm 

Nov 5 Sat @Oregon St 

and Sacred Heart 

12:00 pm 

1:30 pm 

Nov 12 Sat OK State 1:00 pm 

Nov 13 Sun Journeymen Duals 12:00 pm 

Nov 19 Sat @ Pitt TBA 

Dec 3 Sat Lock Haven 2:00 pm 

Dec 4 Sun PSU 2:00 pm 

Dec 19-20 M-T Journeymen Duals (New Orleans, LA) All Day 

Jan 14 Sat @ Cornell 6:00 pm 

Jan 15 Sun @ Binghamton 2:00 pm 

Jan 20 Fri @ UPenn TBA 

Jan 21 Sat @ Navy TBA 

Jan 27  Fri @ Columbia 7 pm 

Feb 4 Sat Army 2:00 pm 

Feb 10  Fri @ Bucknell 7:00 pm 

Feb 11 Sat @ Princeton 6:00 PM 

Feb 18 Sat ASU TBA 

March 4-5 Sat-Sun EIWAs @ UPenn All day 

March 16-18  Thurs-Sat NCAAs Tulsa, OK All day 

 


